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Baying bracket
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TS 8800.430 - Baying bracket for TS/TS

To provide a sturdy joint when transporting bayed enclosure suites.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Surface finish
Supply includes

Mounting tip

Suitable for
Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
E-Number Sweden
ETIMO

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

TS 8800.430

To provide a sturdy joint when transporting bayed enclosure suites.
Carbon steel

Zinc-plated

Assembly components

Option of screw-fastening horizontally and vertically with 8 carbon
steel screws or horizontally with 2 screws and M8 speed nuts, or
vertically with 4 carbon steel screws

Enclosure type: TS 8
4 pc(s).

0.672

0.7

73182900
4028177212725
E3404330
EC002622

27189263



