## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## TS 8800.430 Baying bracket

State: 2025-11-24 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



## TS 8800.430 - Baying bracket for TS/TS

To provide a sturdy joint when transporting bayed enclosure suites.

## **Features**

Model No.	TS 8800.430
Product description	To provide a sturdy joint when transporting bayed enclosure suites
Material	Carbon steel
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly components
Mounting tip	Option of screw-fastening horizontally and vertically with 8 carbon steel screws or horizontally with 2 screws and M8 speed nuts, or vertically with 4 carbon steel screws
Suitable for	Enclosure type: TS 8
Packaging unit	4 pc(s).
Net weight	0.672
Gross weight	0.7
Customs tariff number	73182900
EAN	4028177212725
E-Number Sweden	E3404330
ETIM 9	EC002622
ECLASS 8.0	27189263

© Rittal 2025